The tangential milling system
    Type B29
    ...made by JONGEN!
2
THE TOOL
 The new tangential step and face milling system with ap max = 8mm convinces by a quiet
    and smooth running of machine, maximum productivity and long tool lives.
CHARACTERISTICS

approx. 8%.
Code 46, Iso-Classification M20-M30
Wear resistant and tough finest grain hard metal quality with power nitride coating.
This quality is preferably to be adopted for wet machining, however the dry processing
is also possible. XC35 has been especially developed for processing stainless steel,
duplex steel  and high alloyed materials, but also for titanium etc..
Code 33, Iso-Classification M20-M30
Hard wearing and tough finest grain carbide with a AlTiN- Nanocomposit-coating for
middle – high cutting speeds and middle feed rates. This quality is suitable for dry
milling and can also be adopted with cooling. Application areas are roughing and
finishing high grade materials, tool steel and stainless steel.
6
SHELL TYPE MILLING CUTTERS (DIN 8030-A)
MS= Central Screw
Order-No. D H d H6 B Z MS
90PP-032-B29-4 32 40 16 30 4 MS-8x25-912
90PP-040-B29-5 40 40 16 38 5 MS-8x25-912
90PP-050-B29-6 50 40 22 46 6 MS-10x25-912
90PP-063-B29-8 63 40 22 46 8 MS-10x25-912
90PP-080-B29-10 80 50 27 58 10 MS-12x35-912
TECHNICAL DATA -  90° STEP MILLS
MS= Central Screw
Order-No. D H d H6 B Z MS
90PP-032-B29-5 32 40 16 30 5 MS-8x25-912
90PP-040-B29-6 40 40 16 38 6 MS-8x25-912
90PP-050-B29-8 50 40 22 46 8 MS-10x25-912
90PP-063-B29-11 63 40 22 46 11 MS-10x25-912
90PP-080-B29-13 80 50 27 58 13 MS-12x35-912
SHELL TYPE MILLING CUTTERS (DIN 8030-A) - CLOSE PITCH
7
TECHNICAL DATA -  90° STEP MILLS
MULTI-TOOTH MILLING CUTTERS (DIN1835-B / WELDON)
Order-No. D L N d h6 Z
90PP-25-44-25-B29-3 25 100 43 25 3
90PP-32-44-25-B29-4 32 100 43 25 4
90PP-32-44-32-B29-4 32 104 43 32 4
90PP-40-44-32-B29-5 40 104 43 32 5
Order-No. D SL N L d h6 Zeff. ZZ
VZF-25-44-25-B29-2 25 45 63 120 25 2 12
VZF-28-44-25-B29-2 28 45 63 120 25 2 12
VZF-32-44-25-B29-2 32 45 63 120 25 2 12
VZF-32-44-32-B29-2 32 45 59 120 32 2 12
VZF-40-44-32-B29-3 40 45 59 120 32 3 18
SHANK TYPE MILLING CUTTERS (DIN1835-B / WELDON)
SS 3,0-2
(M = 1,7-1,8 Nm)
T 09 100g